




PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:
RFx NO.:
CATEGORY CODE:
DATE: 3/28/2025 TIME: 1:00 PM PROJECT LOCATION: 3400 E. Sky Harbor Boulevard, Phoenix

NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL SIGNATURE

Rachel Pratt 480-338-8480 rpratt@henselphelps.com (VIA TEAMS)

Vincent Castillo 623-581-6300 vincec@gconinc.com (VIA TEAMS)

Katie Kapp 720-845-5644 kkapp@holder.com (VIA TEAMS)

Dan Menghini 602-920-9531 dmenghini@chasse.us (VIA TEAMS)

Richard Donnelly 978-930-3122 rdonnelly@inspirednetworks.com (VIA TEAMS)

Mick Mastrangelo 978-930-3276 mmastran@inspirednetworks.com (VIA TEAMS)

Adam Bonner 503-329-9336 adam-bonner@hoffmancorp.com (VIA TEAMS)

Nick Stonesifer 503-312-1480 nick-stonesifer@hoffmancorp.com (VIA TEAMS)

Larry Collins 503-209-6744 larry-collins@hoffmancorp.com (VIA TEAMS)

Clea Estes 503-975-2223 clea-estes@hoffmancorp.com (VIA TEAMS)

Tony Allen 602-705-8718 tallen@austin-ind.com (VIA TEAMS)

Ted Majewski 352-383-2600 tedm@jsmairports.com (VIA TEAMS)

Chase Farnsworh 480-688-7477 chase.farnsworth@mortenson.com (VIA TEAMS)Mortenson

Hoffman Construction 
Company

Austin Industrial

JSM & Associates

Inspired Networks, Inc.

Inspired Networks, Inc.
Hoffman Construction 
Company
Hoffman Construction 
Company
Hoffman Construction 
Company

CHASSE Building Team

Holder Construction

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING IN-PERSON AND VIA TEAMS

FIRM

AV13000004
6000001761

Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport Terminal 3 North Concourse 2 Processor Improvements CMAR

912000000

Hensel Phelps

GCON, Inc.
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NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL SIGNATURE

Joe Yeargan 949-375-6353 joe.yeargan@mortenson.com (VIA TEAMS)

Ryan Byars 602-889-8691 rbyars@holder.com (VIA TEAMS)

Debra Russell ********** ****************** (VIA TEAMS)

Elena Rozenblum ********* ****************** (VIA TEAMS)

Mortenson

Holder Construction

COP - Design and 
Construction Procurement

FIRM

COP - Design and 
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